
Student: GRADUATION FLOWCHART
REACH AcademyID: Grade: 

GRADUATE
220 CREDITS

A 
C or Better

World History 1 year F S Principal: Chad Greendale
US History 1 year F S School Counselor: Yesenia Castelan

200
Government 1/2 year 1325 E. 4th Street
Economics 1/2 year Santa Ana, CA 92701 11TH GRADE

180 CREDITS

B
C or Better

English 9 1 year F S Phone: (714) 431-1800
English 10 1 year F S

150
English 11 1 year F S

English 12 1 year F S Summer School 10TH GRADE
120 CREDITS

C
C or Better

Algebra I 1 year F S Course # Course Name
Geometry 1 year F S 1

90
Math (3rd year) 1 year F S F S 2

D
C or Better

Physical Science 
(Chemistry, Earth Science, & Environmental Science)

1 year F S 3
9th Grade

60 CREDITSLife Science 
(Biology & Human Anatomy) 1 year F S F S 4

E
C or Better

Foreign Language - 1st year F S 5
30

Foreign Language - 2nd year F S F S 6

F
C or Better

Visual/Performing Arts 
(Year long course) 1 year

F S

G
C or Better

College Prep Electives
(1 year required for A-G) 50 credits

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

PE Physical Education 20 credits 5 10 15 20 Grades: A-C : Passed Grade: D : Passed
Retake for A-G Eligibility

Grade: F : Failed
Retake Course

IP: In Progress

F S UC/CSU Strongly Recommended Coursework

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

Course # Course Name Course # Course Name Course # Course Name Course # Course Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Created by Mr. Carlos Garcia - School Counselor - CCHS 2021


